
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUS ARTIST HIP HOP/R&B ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 27 MARCH, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1361 1 F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU) The Kid Laroi1 COL/SME G0100044183579
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DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

WOMEN WEED & WORDPLAY

NECTAR

THE GREAT EXPANSE

AREA BABY

WALKING UNDER STARS

BALLADS 1

THE OCTAGON

FAMILY TIES

Hilltop Hoods

Chillinit

Joji

Hilltop Hoods

Youngn Lipz

Hilltop Hoods

Joji

Chillinit

Chillinit

HTH/UMA

CAR/UMA

ADA/WAR

HTH/UMA

UMA

GE/UMA

12T/ADA

CAR/UMA

VMA/UMA
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85

100
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124

68

HTH007

5059033014787

190296839030

HTH008

BMYL001

GER018

190296940323

420FAM02

420FAM04CD
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